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ESik 4:10.77 INERE, BRRE. RBEX. AHER EER (2016)
=ERE% 4:23.26 =K-BR- -4 X8 e (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
1 2/3 ®EJIXKKH =K 4:31.77
He ®4&E =1 (0.52) 33.77  1:10.67  1:10.67
INRHR B =1 +0.17) 34.27  1:13.19  2:23.86
KiE #h5E =3 (+0.28) 29.74  1:05.27  3:29.13
& {Z# =2 (-0.03) 29.34  1:02.64  4:31.77
2 2/5 PBEFEERR =5 4:41.76
TH OKHE =2 (0.65) 36.72  1:17.33  1:17.33
B RE =1 (-0.01) 38.57  1:21.71  2:39.04
EHEER =3 (+0.55) 29.93  1:04.21  3:43.25
BEAEXRHE =2 (+0.38) 27.89 58.51  4:41.76
3 2/4 THIEIH =25 4:49.59
wH =5 =2  (0.57) 35.23  1:14.51  1:14.51
ERHIO =3 (+0.03) 37.60  1:20.73  2:35.24
Wi %48 =1 (+0.34) 32.05 1:09.87  3:45.11
FEHOD =1 (+0.13) 30.05  1:04.48  4:49.59
4 2/6 JITEILRE (S5 4:54_46
B #1E =1 (0.52) 32.88  1:08.19  1:08.19
WH BE =1 (+0.29) 36.92  1:19.81  2:28.00
2R EF =1 (+0.29) 29.85  1:05.05 3:33.05
He K =2  (+0.50) 36.61  1:21.41  4:54.46
5 2/7 1= =5 4:58.73
wmH bz =3 (0.68) 36.24  1:15.81  1:15.81
INER 18 =1 (+0.51) 36.60 1:18.71  2:34.52
RE LiE =3 (+0.27) 32.17  1:13.48  3:48.00
WME BEF 22 (+0.24) 33.22  1:10.73  4:58.73
6 2/2 E&£R = 5:03.53
B EBF =2 (0.54) 33.87  1:12.45  1:12.45
2] A =3 (+0.25) 42.08 1:31.15  2:43.60
WiE EIE =2 (+0.38) 31.53  1:15.54  3:59.14
KK K= 522 (+0.27) 30.17  1:04.39  5:03.53
1 2/8 HiEf B 5:26.18
EIEIVES =2 (0.67) 36.69 1:17.37  1:17.37
WMTIMY A 52 (+0.34) 43.19  1:32.21  2:49.58
BE =4 =1 (+0.34) 38.30  1:26.08  4:15.66
B AR =3 (+0.33) 32.76  1:10.52  5:26.18
8 1/4 =&Ei B 5:33.24
FE B =3 (0.68) 36.86 1:17.76  1:17.76
Bk ¥t =3 (+0.47) 47.03  1:48.34  3:06.10
EH OME =1 (+0.03) 34.42  1:17.65  4:23.75
FE ER =1 (+0.32) 32.33  1:09.49  5:33.24
9 1/6 THAE a8 5:38.53
HBE & =2 (0.90) 4537 1:36.88  1:36.88
SE B =3  (+0.22) 44.22  1:37.64  3:14.52
HHEER =3 (+0.27) 3272 1:13.71  4:28.23
ATEH F=E =3  (+0.15) 32.63  1:10.30  5:38.53
10 1/5 BER =R 5:51.80
A% #m =2 (0.62) 40.38  1:25.78  1:25.78
WA AL H &3 (+0.35) 54.17  1:55.02  3:20.80
WFT #Z 52 (+0.66) 32.00  1:12.10  4:32.90
wHEH X5 =3 (+0.51) 36.23 1:18.90  5:51.80
11 1/2 JIfa&xkE =2 6:02. 55
] FEE =1 (0.70) 37.22  1:18.35 1:18.35
AR & =2 (+0.85) 53.19  1:52.63  3:10.98
B BAZE =1 (+0.46) 42.71  1:37.60  4:48.58
EE EE =3 (+0.44) 35.02 1:13.97  6:02.55
12 1/1 EE =2 6:11.98
IWFF3x =3 (0.76) 50.97 1:53.63  1:53.63
=l ¥= &3 (+0.78) 44.77  1:35.02  3:28.65
R EEW =2 (+0.21) 34.46  1:23.64  4:52.29
TH K 52  (+0.48) 35.94  1:19.69  6:11.98
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B Stk 4:10.77  INEHE. BR%E. REX. AHER EER (2016)
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e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
1/3 BESE B %i&3
MER Mk =2 (0.66) 43.92  1:35.15  1:35.15
SH FiM =3  (+0.53) 50.37  1:49.38  3:24.53
AL H 52  (-0.04)
WH #x =3 (+0.52)
1/1 RBIBENE B £iE
=23 (—- )
=23 (—-- )
=23 (—-- )
=23 (—-- )
2/1 FfHe =% 5 £iE
=23 (—- )
=23 (—- )
=23 (—- )
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